
Date Location Dismissing Leaving Returning

Friday, August 24 SF - Pasley Park 2:20 2:30 6:00

Friday, August 31 SF - Yankton Trail Park 4:45 10:00

Saturday, September 15 Huron* 6:00 2:30

Thursday, September 20 Yankton* 1:10 1:20 8:30

Thursday, September 27 Watertown* 12:40 12:50 9:00

Saturday, October 6 Yankton* 7:45 5:00

Thursday, October 11 SF - Yankton Trail Park 2:20 2:30 6:30

Saturday, October 20 SF - Yankton Trail Park 10:00 6:00

Date Location Dismissing Leaving Returning

Wednesday, September 12 SF - Pasley Park 2:55 3:10 6:20

Wednesday, September 19  SF - Cherry Rock Park 2:55 3:10 6:20

Wednesday, October 3 SF - Yankton Trail Park 2:55 3:10 6:20

Saturday, October 6 Yankton* 7:45 5:00

Wednesday, October 10 SF - Sherman Park 2:55 3:10 6:20

Wednesday, October 17  SF - Yankton Trail Park 2:55 3:10 6:20

Middle School

*Charter Bus Service

*Charter Bus Service

BV Cross Country

High School

Travel Schedule
2018 Cross Country


